VARO led strip 4000k IP33 24V 19,2W/m 12mm

Productspecificaties
Artikel nummer
Wattage
IP-Waarde

Input

Kleur temperatuur
CRI

Bundel

Leds/m

Lumen/m
Afmeting

Knip afstand

Technische specificaties
Macadam

Efficiency

Product life minimum
Chip

TA

Powerfactor

UGR

Certificaten

LL-HQ-3528-240S
19,2wW

IP33

24V

4000k

>80

120 graden
240leds/m
2880Im
5.000x10x1,6mm

33,33mm (voorheen 25mm)

<3 SDCM

150lm/w

60.000h

SMD 2835

Ta: -25~40°C ; Tc :
0,90

<19

CE/RoOHS
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